Customer Service (USA) : 800.544.3336   (Canada) : 800.265.9504     Technical Support : 800.488.9073
359
1
tu
rn
in
g
 -

rts
11
m
isc
el
la
n
eo
us
DRILLING
CARBIDE TIPPED - VSD DRILLS
Part Number
Dimensions
EDP #
D D1 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5
VSD-500-062-200 1/2 .625 4.25 2.00 2.15 2.40 2.50 1.75 80411
VSD-53 1-062-2 12 17/32 .625 4.40 2.12 2.28 2.55 2.65 1.75 80413
VSD-547-062-218 35/64 .625 4.48 2.18 2.35 2.62 2.73 1.75 80414
VSD-562-062-225 9/16 .625 4.56 2.25 2.41 2.70 2.81 1.75 80415
VSD-578-062-231 37/64 .625 4.64 2.31 2.48 2.77 2.89 1.75 80416
VSD-656-075-262 21/32 .750 5.28 2.62 2.82 3.15 3.28 2.00 80421
VSD-687-075-275 11/16 .750 5.43 2.75 2.95 3.30 3.43 2.00 80423
VSD-71 9-1 00-288 23/32 1.000 5.71 2.88 3.09 3.45 3.59 2.12 80425
VSD-734- 100-294 47/64 1.000 5.79 2.94 3.15 3.52 3.67 2.12 80426
VSD-781-100-312 25/32 1.000 6.02 3.12 3.36 3.75 3.90 2.12 80429
VSD-8 12- 100-325 13/16 1.000 6.18 3.25 3.49 3.90 4.06 2.12 80430
VSD-906- 100-362 29/32 1.000 6.65 3.62 3.89 4.35 4.53 2.12 80433
5 digit EDP # indicates stock standard
Note: Drill N.P.T. is 1/8 - 27

Part Number EDP/
Order No.
Size
Di
VSCDl 320310 13/64 0.2031 0.2031 3.00 1.75 1.21 0.04 80588
VSCDl 329690 19/64 0.2969 0.2969 3.75 2.38 1.31 0.06 80594
VSCDl 331 250 5/16 0.3125 0.3125 3.75 2.38 1.31 0.06 80595
VSCDl 332810 21/64 0.3281 0.3281 4.00 2.50 1.43 0.07 80596
VSCDl 340620 13/32 0.4062 0.4062 4.50 2.88 1.54 0.08 80601
VSCDl 3421 90 27/64 0.4219 0.4219 4.50 2.88 1.54 0.09 80602
Part Number EDP/ Order
No.
Size (mm)  di
(in.)  D2 (mm)
VSCD08 19680 5 0.1968 6.0000 82.00 44.00 37.00 1.00 80445
VSCD0820470 5.2 0.2047 6.0000 82.00 44.00 37.00 1.10 80447
VSCD0823620 6 0.2362 6.0000 82.00 44.00 37.00 1.20 80450
VSCD0825710 6.53 0.2571 8.0000 91.00 53.00 37.00 1.40 80453
VSCD0826770 6.8 0.2677 8.0000 91.00 53.00 37.00 1.40 80454
VSCD0833860 8.6 0.3386 1 0.0000 103.00 61.00 40.00 1.80 80462
VSCD0835430 9 0.3543 10.0000 103.00 61.00 40.00 1.90 80464
VSCD0839370 10 0.3937 10.0000 103.00 61.00 40.00 2.10 80469
VSCD0855120 14 0.5512 14.0000 1 24.00 77.00 44.00 2.90 80483
1
2 3
4
1 2